
Nodal Officer Details

Sr.No Name of Court Complex Name Designation Email Address Mobile No. AIJ Email Address Jo Code

1 Ajmer Ajmer District Court Complex Rama Kant Meena ACJM Rent Tribunal Court, Ajmer acjmrc-ajm-rj@hcraj.nic.in 8875596134 ravi.kant87@aij.gov.in RJ00826

2 Ajmer Collectorate Court Complex Rama Kant Meena ACJM Rent Tribunal Court, Ajmer acjmrc-ajm-rj@hcraj.nic.in 8875596134 ravi.kant87@aij.gov.in RJ00826

3 Ajmer Old RPSC Building Court Complex Rama Kant Meena ACJM Rent Tribunal Court, Ajmer acjmrc-ajm-rj@hcraj.nic.in 8875596134 ravi.kant87@aij.gov.in RJ00826

4 Ajmer Railway Court Complex Rama Kant Meena ACJM Rent Tribunal Court, Ajmer acjmrc-ajm-rj@hcraj.nic.in 8875596134 ravi.kant87@aij.gov.in RJ00826

5 Ajmer Central Jail Court Complex Rama Kant Meena ACJM Rent Tribunal Court, Ajmer acjmrc-ajm-rj@hcraj.nic.in 8875596134 ravi.kant87@aij.gov.in RJ00826

6 Ajmer JJB Court Complex Rama Kant Meena ACJM Rent Tribunal Court, Ajmer acjmrc-ajm-rj@hcraj.nic.in 8875596134 ravi.kant87@aij.gov.in RJ00826

7 Ajmer Beawar Court Complex ACJM No 1, Beawar acjm1bea-ajm-rj@hcraj.nic.in 9782719266 mahaveer.scharan@aij.gov.in RJ00806

8 Ajmer ADJ Beawar Court Complex ACJM No 1, Beawar acjm1bea-ajm-rj@hcraj.nic.in 9782719266 mahaveer.scharan@aij.gov.in RJ00806

9 Ajmer Kishangarh Court Complex Sidharth Sandoo acjm1kis-ajm-rj@hcraj.nic.in 9413225200 sidharth.sandoo@aij.gov.in RJ00866

10 Ajmer Kekri Court Complex Ramesh Kumar Karol acjm1kek-ajm-rj@hcraj.nic.in 9887492787 ramesh.karol@aij.gov.in RJ00817

11 Ajmer Nasirabad Court Complex Madan Lal Saharan ACJM, Nasirabad acjmnas-ajm-rj@hcraj.nic.in 9413925222 madan.saharan@aij.gov.in RJ00938

12 Ajmer Bijaynagar Court Complex Parikshita Detha CJ & JM, Bijaynagar cjjmbij-ajm-rj@hcraj.nic.in 9950516851 NA RJ01092
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13 Ajmer Sarwar Court Complex Kartik Sharma CJ & JM, Sarwar cjjmsar-ajm-rj@hcraj.nic.in 7737642945 kartik.sharma@aij.gov.in RJ01223

14 Ajmer Pushkar Court Complex Rakesh Kumar CJ & JM, Pushkar cjjmpus-ajm-rj@hcraj.nic.in 8432694218 kumar.rakesh84@aij.gov.in RJ01211

15 Ajmer Pisangan Court Complex Mokshada Nander Nyayadhikari, Gram Nyaylaya gnpis-ajm-rj@hcraj.nic.in 9929457353 mokshada.nander@aij.gov.in RJ01293

16 Ajmer Masuda Court Complex Nikhil Goyal CJ & JM Masuda cjjmmas-ajm-rj@hcraj.nic.in 7976025313 nikhil.goyal93@aij.gov.in RJ01243
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